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Some look at the shadow in the light, others look at the light in the shadow.
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NEW SOUL-HD
Extrusion

HDD4-0001

HDD4-0002

HDD4-0003

HDD4-0004

HDD4-0005

HDD4-0006

HDD4-0007

UN-0092

UN-0093

UN-0561

UN-0562

UN-0563

UN-0564

UN-0565

/UN-0092

/UN-0093

/UN-0561

/UN-0562

/UN-0563

/UN-0564

/UN-0565

140x1400mm
170x1400mm

170x1400mm
138-145mm
168-175mm

1400-1410mm

4.0/6.0mm 4.0mm 4.0-4.2mm
6.0-6.2mm

Product Code

Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

4.0

140

40

4.0

170

HDD4-0002

6.0

170


